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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:18:19AM

Assembly District 66

 297 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 14 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 8 FEDERAL

 5 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  324 

(8)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  316 

 271 HILARY GINGOLD (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ADAM VELAZQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON MUTUSQUITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE JUDY SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  274 

Unrecorded  42 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:18:19AM

Assembly District 67

 15,885 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 779 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 232 FEDERAL

 376 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  17,273 

(232)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  17,041 

 14,488 HILARY GINGOLD (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN FLACKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALICE BALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREAS SPIKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW H. FREIFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN SOKOLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB DELOFF (WRITE-IN)

 2 BRANDON ROLNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN MCCAFFREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARRIE SHEFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CELIVINO SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE BEAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHELE FARLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS SABAITIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLLON NEFT (WRITE-IN)

 2 CYNTHIA NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DINA SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DENNARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD TRUMP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELEANOR ADIEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE RUFFOLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCES G. LITVEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCES P. MANZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN HALPERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES LALINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN KIRBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE IBIETATORANDIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE JUDY SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH WOFFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMBERLY HAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KUMA KAUSE-MCGRAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS K.TIEMANN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:18:19AM

Assembly District 67

 1 LYLE FINKLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIAU HONG QIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DOPPETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LAST (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOANA MONTANUI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAOMI LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK PARKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK ROCREFORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL TRUONH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP ROTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMONA RAMOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT KRIEGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT SAMUEL ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT SPIKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSS MCKEWINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSH LIMBAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAHIL KHERA ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN HANNITY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN FITCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN MCALLISTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED PAMSOM (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRISHA DUVAL (WRITE-IN)

 54 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDY LI (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILL GIBBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM P. SHORT IV (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACH LAVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  14,615 

Unrecorded  2,426 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:18:19AM

Assembly District 75

 27,061 PUBLIC COUNTER

 419 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,473 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 512 FEDERAL

 509 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  29,974 

(512)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  29,462 

 25,175 HILARY GINGOLD (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON BURR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABNER QUINONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL SHARPTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNE SILVERSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARYEH KATTN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY GOLDWATER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD R. BLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBBY KENY-HUA HU (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN BIGGINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN ROE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIN MCCORDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS HAYES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARENCE THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL R. SHOOP (WRITE-IN)

 5 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOVJAO PLAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED CERASIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED MECHMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELI MANNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLEN YASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERICH BUTTERS (WRITE-IN)

 2 ERIK CODRINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE HAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED UMANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEGORY CASINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY TUBMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD HAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN GRICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 INGRID BAGBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES RUDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES TOPOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON GURCIONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON HERMAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:18:19AM

Assembly District 75

 1 JASON SCOTT TAFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON SCPTT TAFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER GRANCHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN STEVAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN DECKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH GINGOLD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH HAMMIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH WOFFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KERRY MACKILLOP (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN MCNISH (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY MORTNEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARET CONOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MASAHIRO TANAKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MERIDITH HARVATY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SUSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE CARUSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK MULLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK STANDISH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIKKI HALEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 OWEN MEYERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP W. SANDSTORM (WRITE-IN)

 2 RENATE MOSCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT PERKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT SAVINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY DAIANY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPENCER LANGERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAYLOR DUNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TODD N STEINBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 TURD FERGUSON (WRITE-IN)

 51 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCE WEAVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDY LI (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM FREELAND (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  25,313 

Unrecorded  4,149 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:18:19AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 43,243 PUBLIC COUNTER

 420 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,266 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 752 FEDERAL

 890 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  47,571 

(752)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  46,819 

 39,934 HILARY GINGOLD (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON BURR (WRITE-IN)

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABNER QUINONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM VELAZQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL SHARPTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN FLACKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALICE BALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREAS SPIKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW H. FREIFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNE SILVERSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARYEH KATTN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY GOLDWATER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN SOKOLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD R. BLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB DELOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBBY KENY-HUA HU (WRITE-IN)

 2 BRANDON ROLNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN BIGGINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN MCCAFFREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN ROE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIN MCCORDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARRIE SHEFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CELIVINO SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE BEAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHELE FARLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS HAYES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS SABAITIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARENCE THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLLON NEFT (WRITE-IN)

 2 CYNTHIA NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL R. SHOOP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DINA SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DENNARD (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:18:19AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 6 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD TRUMP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOVJAO PLAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED CERASIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED MECHMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELEANOR ADIEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELI MANNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLEN YASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERICH BUTTERS (WRITE-IN)

 2 ERIK CODRINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE HAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE RUFFOLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCES G. LITVEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCES P. MANZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED UMANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEGORY CASINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN HALPERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY TUBMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD HAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN GRICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 INGRID BAGBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES LALINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES RUDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES TOPOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON GURCIONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON HERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON MUTUSQUITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON SCOTT TAFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON SCPTT TAFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER GRANCHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN STEVAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN DECKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN KIRBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE IBIETATORANDIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH GINGOLD (WRITE-IN)

 2 JUDGE JUDY SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH HAMMIE (WRITE-IN)

 2 KEITH WOFFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KERRY MACKILLOP (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN MCNISH (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:18:19AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 KIMBERLY HAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KUMA KAUSE-MCGRAW (WRITE-IN)

 2 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS K.TIEMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY MORTNEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYLE FINKLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARET CONOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MASAHIRO TANAKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MERIDITH HARVATY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIAU HONG QIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DOPPETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LAST (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SUSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE CARUSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOANA MONTANUI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAOMI LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK MULLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK PARKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK ROCREFORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK STANDISH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIKKI HALEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 OWEN MEYERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL TRUONH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP ROTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP W. SANDSTORM (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMONA RAMOS (WRITE-IN)

 2 RENATE MOSCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT KRIEGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT PERKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT SAMUEL ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT SAVINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT SPIKER (WRITE-IN)

 2 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSS MCKEWINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY DAIANY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSH LIMBAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAHIL KHERA ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN HANNITY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPENCER LANGERMAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:18:19AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 STEPHEN FITCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN MCALLISTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAYLOR DUNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED PAMSOM (WRITE-IN)

 1 TODD N STEINBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRISHA DUVAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TURD FERGUSON (WRITE-IN)

 105 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCE WEAVER (WRITE-IN)

 2 WENDY LI (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILL GIBBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM FREELAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM P. SHORT IV (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACH LAVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  40,202 

Unrecorded  6,617 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Monday, December 3, 2018.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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